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Session 7

SUN 13 OCT 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 159  (46-48kg) GUDDI CHD

BHARTI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA UP

DEL

J K

RAJ

PUN

SANKALP DIXIT

MAYANK

SANDEEP SING

RAVINDRA SING

ARIHANT

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 160  (48-50kg) MALIKA MOR MP

AARTI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING SSCB

DEL

RAJ

UP

MAH

RANA

SWETA CHAUDHARY

RAJESH KOLI

SANKALP DIXIT

SUDHIR

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 161  (50-52kg) PRIYANKA GOLD HAR

ANSHU HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK RAJ

PUN

HAR

DEL

UP

RAVINDRA SING

ARIHANT

POOJA

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANKALP DIXIT

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 162  (52-54kg) HUIDROM GRIVIYA MAN

ICE PRAJAPATI UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA HAR

RAJ

SSCB

J K

MAH

SANGITA MALIK

RAJESH KOLI

RANA

SANDEEP SING

SUDHIR

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 163  (54-57kg) PRIYA HAR

SAPNA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT HAR

HAR

DEL

SSCB

J K

SANGITA MALIK

POOJA

MAYANK

RANA

SANDEEP SING

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 164  (57-60kg) VAISHNAVI SATISH WAGHMARE MAH

TANNU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAH

HAR

PUN

DEL

UP

SUDHIR

POOJA

ARIHANT

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANKALP DIXIT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 165  (60-63kg) SANJU NAG

DEEPIKA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING UP

RAJ

DEL

SSCB

PUN

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

MAYANK

RANA

ARIHANT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 166  (63-66kg) KAJAL UTK

RAVIAN HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHAUDHARY PUN

J K

SSCB

RAJ

UP

ARIHANT

SANDEEP SING

RANA

RAVINDRA SING

SANKALP DIXIT

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 167  (66-70kg) PRANJAL HAR

SANEH HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK J K

HAR

HAR

DEL

SSCB

SANDEEP SING

POOJA

SANGITA MALIK

SWETA CHAUDHARY

RANA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 168  (70-75kg) KHUSHI HAR

MAMTA HAR BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT HAR

HAR

DEL

J K

PUN

POOJA

SANGITA MALIK

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANDEEP SING

ARIHANT

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 169  (75-81kg) MAINU RIDONISHA MEG

NAINA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT J K

SSCB

DEL

RAJ

UP

SANDEEP SING

RANA

MAYANK

RAVINDRA SING

SANKALP DIXIT

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 170  (81-81+kg) SATTIVADA AP

PRIYANKA CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK HAR

UP

DEL

J K

SSCB

POOJA

SANKALP DIXIT

MAYANK

SANDEEP SING

RANA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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