

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT ELITE WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25



Session Results

Session 7

SUN 13 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	159	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	GUDDI BHARTI		CHD HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL J K RAJ	SANKALP DIXIT MAYANK SANDEEP SING RAVINDRA SING ARIHANT			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
2	160	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	MALIKA MOR AARTI		MP HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL RAJ UP	RANA SWETA CHAUDHAI RAJESH KOLI SANKALP DIXIT SUDHIR	RY		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	161	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANKA GOLD ANSHU		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HAR DEL	RAVINDRA SING ARIHANT POOJA SWETA CHAUDHAI SANKALP DIXIT	RY		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
4	162	(52-54kg)		RED	HUIDROM GRIVIYA		MAN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	ICE PRAJAPATI POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB J K	SANGITA MALIK RAJESH KOLI RANA SANDEEP SING SUDHIR			28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
5	163	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYA SAPNA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL SSCB	SANGITA MALIK POOJA MAYANK RANA SANDEEP SING			30:27 30:27 30:26 29:28 30:27
6	164	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	VAISHNAVI SATISH WAGHMARE TANNU		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR PUN DEL	SUDHIR POOJA ARIHANT SWETA CHAUDHAI SANKALP DIXIT		0.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	165	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	SANJU DEEPIKA		NAG HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JK	SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL SSCB	SANKALP DIXIT RAVINDRA SING MAYANK RANA ARIHANT			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	166	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	KAJAL RAVIAN		UTK HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		SWETA CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN J K SSCB RAJ	ARIHANT SANDEEP SING RANA RAVINDRA SING SANKALP DIXIT			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 2.0



RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT ELITE WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25



Session Results

Session 7

SUN 13 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	167	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	PRANJAL SANEH		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR DEL	SANDEEP SING POOJA SANGITA MALIK SWETA CHAUDHA RANA	ιRY		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	168	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	KHUSHI MAMTA		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	UP	SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL J K	POOJA SANGITA MALIK SWETA CHAUDHA SANDEEP SING ARIHANT	ARY		29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
11	169	(75-81kg)		RED BLUE	MAINU RIDONISHA NAINA		MEG HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL RAJ	SANDEEP SING RANA MAYANK RAVINDRA SING SANKALP DIXIT			26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
12	170	(81-81+kg)		RED BLUE	SATTIVADA PRIYANKA		AP CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL J K	POOJA SANKALP DIXIT MAYANK SANDEEP SING RANA			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 2.0 Report Created SUN 13 OCT 2024 0:58